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Faculty  

 Leslie Francis, Chair Law (801) 581-4289 francisl@law.utah.edu 2016-2017 

 Philip Dennison Social & Behavioral Science (801) 585-1805 dennison@geog.utah.edu 2016-2017 

 Isabel Dulfano Humanities (801) 581-4605 id2@utah.edu 2016-2017 

 Sarah Hinners Architecture + Planning (801) 585-1026 sarah.hinners@utah.edu 2017-2018 

 Zak Imel Education (801) 581-7148 zeimel@gmail.com 2017-2018 

 Hanseup Kim Engineering (801) 587-9497 hanseup@ece.utah.edu 2018-2019 

 Kim Korinek Social & Behavioral Science (801) 581-7112 kim.korinek@soc.utah.edu 2016-2017 

 Jim Lehning Humanities (801) 581-6643 jim.lehning@utah.edu 2018-2019 

 Steven Lobell Social & Behavioral Science (801) 585-5259 steven.lobell@poli-sci.utah.edu 2017-2018 

 Pamela Mathy Health (801) 585-0512 pamela.mathy@hsc.utah.edu 2017-2018 

 John McLennan Engineering (801) 587-7925 jmclennan@egi.utah.edu 2018-2019 

 Satoshi Minoshima School of Medicine (801) 581-7553 sminoshima@hsc.utah.edu 2018-2019 

 Dave Morrison J. Willard Marriott Library (801) 585-6802 dave.morrison@utah.edu 2018-2019 

 Sarah Munro (801) 972-3596 s.munro@partners.utah.edu 2016-2017 

 Frank Sachse Engineering (801) 587-9514 frank.sachse@utah.edu 2016-2017 

 Darell Schmick Eccles Health Sciences Library (801) 585-3563 darell.schmick@utah.edu 2017-2018 

 Joanne Yaffe Social Work (801) 581-4829 joanne.yaffe@utah.edu 2016-2017 

 Sara Yeo Humanities (801) 581-6889 sara.yeo@utah.edu 2017-2018 
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Andy Weyrich, VP for Research Office 210 Park (801) 581-7236 andy.weyrich@utah.edu 

Cynthia Furse, VP for Research Office 210 Park (801) 581-7236 cfurse@ece.utah.edu 


